1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLSK6S (
GKD000545-MA12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹297.32 1 ₹297.32 12% IGST ₹35.68 ₹333.00

TOTAL: ₹35.68 ₹333.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Thirty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0eVfminCCU2hCEZfXb4JbsZ5OxBfNRL

Date & Time: 09/05/2023, 08:04:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
333.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Desk / Table Calendar to Lifetime Infinite
Calendar 2023 with Desk Organizer and Photo Frame for Office /
Home (Red) | B09TGQ51HP ( GKD000155-PFRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslx8vdClckk50K0kbAddzXuUIfXiLm5es

Date & Time: 09/05/2023, 04:21:01
hrs

Invoice Value: 
646.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (Selfie Queen (Black)) | B09W61G81D (
GKD000516-SQ2BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium ladder
design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹99.11 1 ₹99.11 12% IGST ₹11.89 ₹111.00

TOTAL: ₹11.89 ₹111.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Eleven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111Pg56XKvvw7zqGOajFvA0Z

Date & Time: 09/05/2023, 00:15:08
hrs Invoice Value: 

111.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: sWGHp8Ir0zxryiEBmEhe
Date & Time:

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Wooden 9 Compartments Multi Purpose Dressing
Table Organizer | Makeup SkinCare Organiser | Make Up and
Jewellery Organizer | Makeup Organizer For Women, Girls (Insta
Queen Black) | B09G2XHVHX ( GKD000307 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :